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From one moment to another, 
we are committed to fill your life's 
journey with happiness.

THE
CALENDAR
OF HAPPINESS
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Poya Day Public & Bank Holiday Public, Bank & Mercantile Holiday

JANUARY2025

From Work to Home
Experience the happiness of returning to a loving home, 
where every moment is celebrated.
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FEBRUARY2025

From Strangers to Soulmates
Discover the happiness that blossoms into love when
strangers become soulmates, creating beautiful memories.
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Poya Day Public & Bank Holiday Public, Bank & Mercantile Holiday

MARCH2025

From Victories to Celebrations
Find happiness in the moments shared with loved 
ones along the victorious milestones of life.



From Cityscapes to Familiar Vistas
Celebrate the happiness of reconnecting with your roots,
where cherished memories await.
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Special Bank Holiday

APRIL2025



From Beliefs to Blessings
Embrace the happiness that comes from believing 
in goodness and celebrating life’s blessings.
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MAY2025
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JUNE2025

From Childhood to Parenthood
Relive the happiness of childhood as you embark 
on the joyful journey of parenthood.



From Moments to Memories
Celebrate the happiness of new moments that'll create 
lasting memories for you to cherish.
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JULY2025



From Values to Cultural Heritage 
Experience the happiness found in upholding values 
that create time-honoured traditions.
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AUGUST2025



From Harmony to Unity 
Bask in the happiness of shared cultures and traditions 
enabling true unity.
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SEPTEMBER2025



From Transformation to Innovation
Feel the happiness of welcoming positive change and 
novel experiences.
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OCTOBER2025



From Relaxation to Rejuvenation 
Enjoy the little things and simple pleasures of life 
that renew your happiness.
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NOVEMBER2025



From Laughter to Joy
Share the happiness of laughter and togetherness, 
creating joyful memories.
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DECEMBER2025



Poya Day Public & Bank Holiday Public, Bank & Mercantile Holiday Special Bank Holiday

*All Saturdays and Sundays are Bank Holidays 

January 13, Monday   Duruthu Full Moon Poya Day

January 14, Tuesday   Tamil Thai Pongal Day 

February 04, Tuesday   Independence Day 

February 12, Wednesday  Navam Full Moon Poya Day 

February 26, Wednesday  Maha Sivarathri Day 

March 13, Thursday   Medin Full Moon Poya Day

March 31, Monday   Id-Ul-Fitre (Ramazan Festival Day)

April 12, Saturday   Bak Full Moon Poya Day 

April 13, Sunday   Day Prior to Sinhala & Tamil New Year Day

April 14, Monday   Sinhala and Tamil New Year Day 

April 15, Tuesday   Special Bank Holiday 

April 18, Friday   Good Friday 

May 01, Thursday   May Day (International Workers’ Day) 

May 12, Monday    Vesak Full Moon Poya Day 

May 13, Tuesday   Day Following Vesak Full Moon Poya Day 

June 07, Saturday   Id-Ul-Adha (Hadji Festival Day) 

June 10, Tuesday   Poson Full Moon Poya Day 

July 10, Thursday   Esala Full Moon Poya Day 

August 08, Friday   Nikini Full Moon Poya Day 

September 05, Friday   Milad-Un-Nabi (Holy Prophet’s Birthday)

September 07, Sunday   Binara Full Moon Poya Day 

October 06, Monday   Vap Full Moon Poya Day 

October 20, Monday   Deepavali Festival Day 

November 05, Wednesday  Il Full Moon Poya Day 

December 04, Thursday  Unduvap Full Moon Poya Day

December 25, Thursday  Christmas Day 

2025 HOLIDAYS


